BOX ASSIGNMENTS	09-29	-2003	DO NOT USE	FOR TRADEMARKS				
	DNER (
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION								
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATT			REOF.					
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY		1200						
1. Martinus Hendrikus Antonius LE		2. Johannes Huber	rtus Josephina MOORS					
3. Erik Roelof LOOPSTRA	4.44.07	4. Noud Jan GILIS		SIPE				
5. Markus Franciscus Antonius EU	RLINGS	6.						
7.		8	SE	P 2 2 2002				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONV	EYING PARTY(IES) ATTAC	HED? ∐YES ⊠NO	\ _{\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\}	ر د د کانان				
			T.					
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RI				Manere Con				
NAME: ASML NETHERLANDS B.	V.							
ADDRESS: De Run 1110, NL-5503	3 I A Valdhovan The Nather	ande						
ADDRESS. De Ruil 1110, NE-330.	LA Veldilovell, The Netherl	alius						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRE	SS(ES) ATTACHED? TYE	s ⊠no						
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (
(Submit herewith only one docu		ole copies of same Ass	ignment signed by differ	ent inventors is one				
document)		·						
	WHOLE □PART INT		C. DATE: August 20, 20	003				
⊠ORIGINAL [FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY							
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION	<u> </u>						
SECURITY MERGER	OTHER:	SEMITIL MOTE IS D	TEO ON DEOLABATIO	N. AND				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (<u>NOTE</u> : IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER <u>SEE ATTY!</u>)								
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S)		SHEET(S) attached?	YES NO					
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	1 INVENTOR	B. PATENT NO(S)	TARREST TARREST TARREST TO THE PARTY OF THE	1# INVENTOR				
series code/serial no	if not in item 1			if not in item 1				
10/235,854 292737	Min + W - 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4							
5. Name & Address of Party to WI	nom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INV	OLVED:					
Concerning Document Should I	APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL = 1							
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP		7 AMOUNT OF F	EE DUE: (Code 581)					
Intellectual Property Group		ABOVE TOTAL						
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 2210)2							
5.5ATTY DKT:		1	SE TO OUR DEPOSIT ACC	COUNT				
P 292737	P-0270.010-US	NUMBER: 03-397 UNDER ORDER N		292737				
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not require		MATTER NO.				
To the best of my knowledge are								
the original document.	id belief, the foregoing inform	nation is true and come	ot and any attached cop	y is a true copy of				
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i								
		10. Total number o	f pages including this	T				
11. 11.			ments and document	2				
Jan 1- War		(do not file dup. Co	ver sheet)					
Signature								
Attorney: John P. Darling		_						
∕Reg. No. <u>44,482</u>			er 22, 2003					
Atty/Sec: JPD/RSP T	EL: (703) 905-2045		905-2500					
	FILE WITH PTO RET	URN RECEIPT (PAT	T-103A)					
/29/2003 ECOOPER 00000037 033975	10235854							
FC:8021 40.00 BA	/							
	/							

30402220_1.DOC

PAT-114X 5/02

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1600 Tysons Boulevard McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. P 292737 P-0270.010-US

M# Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

			<u> </u>	JF NU	NPROVISIO	NAL A	PPLICA	HON				
		In co	nsideration of the	sum of T	en Dollars (\$10.	.00) and	other good	d and valu	uable consideration paid to each of			
the unde	ersigned	, to wit	:						·			
INSERT (1) Martinus Hendrikus Antonius LEENDERS				T	(2) Johannes Hubertus Josephina MOORS							
NAME(S) OF		(3) Erik Roelof LOOPSTRA			Ī	(4) Noud Jan GILISSEN						
INVENTOR(S) (5) Markus Franciscus Antonius E				IS EURLINGS		x box if continued on page 2						
the rece and tran	ipt and s sfer(s) u	ufficie nto:	ncy of which are h	ereby ac	knowledged by t	the unde	rsigned w	ho at the	request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)			
INSERT		ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.										
NAME(S) OF											
ASSIGNI	EE(S)											
& ADDR	ESS(ES)	Ī	he Netherlands									
		_										
(hereinafter any and all	divisions, c	ontinuatio	NEE") the entire right, title ons, substitutes, and reiss	sues thereo	f; and all resulting pate	nts, known	as		00, in the invention and all applications including			
INVENTION	ON [710111101	VIL I I I OD				
NOTE → (Complete		(A) [(B) [] even date herev] on	vith		on for Let			United States of America:			
line A, B and/or C)	(C) ⊠	in U.S. Appin. N	lo.	10/235,854			Filed	September 6, 2002			
nereinatter	ASSIGNE	interest a alf of said AND th to ASSI The und	as ASSIGNEE, its succes ASSIGNEE; e undersigned hereby ag GNEE'S full protection ar	ssors, assign ree(s) to test and title in an	ns and legals represen stify and execute any p id to the invention bere	ntatives; the papers for As	undersigned a SSIGNEE, its red	agree(s) that t successors, a	d Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the the attorney of record in said application shall assigns and legal representatives, deemed urther identification necessary or desirable for			
	INVEN	TORS	///////////////////////////////////////				DATE SIG	NED	WITNESSES			
1):	<u></u>	, 0110	/) Augu		MINESSES			
Ńame: 2)	Martin	us He	ndrikus Antonius	LEEND	ERS		Augu:		Miranda ten Bras			
Name:	Johan	nes H	i Degus Josephin	a MOOF	 1\$, Augus	<u> </u>	Miranda ten Bras			
3)			Ya			20) Augu:	st 03	MON BIAS			
Name: 4)	Erik R		OOPSTRA			20	Augus	st 03	Miranda ten Bras			
Name:	Nbud.	Jan GI	LISSEN						Miranda ten Bras			
5)	/W	12	7			20	Augus	st 03	NOW BIAS			

30389616_1.DOC

Name:

Markus Franciscus Antonius EURLINGS

RECORDED: 09/22/2003

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 014522 FRAME: 0150

Miranda ten Bras